FORM No. 882—ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY—Orego	no Traut De-1			
)m	TC 1396		1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PU	BLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
15858 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	BY BENEFICIARY OF	BENEFICIARY'S	VUI.M90	_Page_1101{
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersi that certain trust deed datedMay 3 ED OUTFLIJE and DEBOOM TANK	igned who is th	e beneficiary executed and o	or beneficiary's suc	
CHRISTIAN LOVE CENTER, INC., an Or on June 6 , 19.90, in heak/or ment/microfilm/reception No	egon corpor	ation		, trustee, in which
ment/microfilm/recention No.	¤kvolume No.	M90	on page 1094	or as foo/#1-/
commy, Oregon, and conveying real property in	said county de	scribed as fol	lows:	
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF WH	ICH IS MADE	A PART HE	REOF BY THIS RI	EFERENCE.
TOGETHER WITH a 1979 STRDG Mobile Ho License #X162657 which is situate on Klamath County Tax Account	me, 2U, Ser	ial #ORFL2		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to non-profit corporation, hereinafter called a assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and und therein described or referred to, with the interest under said trust deed. The undersigned bereby covered to	ler said trust d t thereon, and a	ssignee's neirs leed, together all rights and	, personal represent with the notes, mo benefits whatsoever	atives, successors and oneys and obligations accrued or to accrue
The undersigned hereby covenants to and ficiary's successor in interest under said trust de has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same now unpaid on the obligations secured by said to thereon from	e, and the note	drid nor	uer or the beneficia	l interest therein and
thereon from June 6 , 19 9	Q		y and y and y and y and y	With interest
In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigner ration, it has caused its corporate name to be signathorized thereunto by order of its Board of Direction.	(mad to	ereof so requi executed this rporate seal to	ires the singular inc document; if the ur o be affixed hereun	ludes the plural. ndersigned is a corpo- to by an officer duly
D. American				1
DATED: June 7 , 19 90	CHRI	STIAN LOVE	E CENTER, INC.	an Oregon corpor
	.by:	Jenoth (hm Ltd.	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	•	TIMOTHYOM.	MC FALL, Pres	ident
(If the signer of the chove is a corporation, use the farm of acknowledgment opposite.)		***************************************	•	4 0039
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF C)RFGON		2 0 %
County of	County of	7/1	· 3	ss:
This instrument was acknowledged before me on			edged before me on	Turn 7
,19, by	1990 by	TIMOTHY M.	MC FALL	1 2 2 7 7 7
	as PRES	IDENT		
	of CHRIST	AN LOVE C	ENTER, INC.	
	1/2	$\alpha \tau \sim$	Y TO S	X
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public	–	1 - 1	
My commission expires:	My commission	n expires: ///	16/9/	(SEAL)
Assignment of Trust Deed		S	TATE OF OREGO	707
BY BENEFICIARY			County of KI	amath ss.
HRISTIAN LOVE CENTER, INC.			I certify that the	within instrument
.0. Box 236, K. Falls, OR 97601		w	as received for reco	rd on the 7th day
Assignor		of.	June	10 90
LAMATH FALLS WORD CENTER, INC.	(DON'T USE THE	s in	book/reel/volume	P.M., and recorded
.0. Box 236, K. Falls OR 97601	SPACE; RESERVE FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNT	o pa	igo11013 or	as fee/file/instru-

Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY Collection #23447-X

WHERE USED.

ment/microfilm/reception No. 15858, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Quellac Mulinal Moputy

Fee \$8.00